
From: Sheldon Mullet
To: Wolfe - DNR, Stephen
Cc: Jim Adams; Michael Schwarz; Randy Williams; Regulatory; Trevin Frederiksen; Trey Sloan
Subject: RE: Williams Et Al (Jack Bain 01) (05-123-05195)
Date: Sunday, November 13, 2022 9:10:52 AM
Attachments: image001.png

We tagged the top of cement for the first plug earlier this morning at 6,353’, so we did not add to
the first plug and proceeded with the next plug. We will keep you updated if anything else comes up.
 
Thank you,
 
Sheldon Mullet
Sr. Production Engineer
Cell 330-231-1080
650 Southgate Drive | Windsor, CO | 80550
www.civitasresources.com | NYSE: CIVI

 
 

From: Wolfe - DNR, Stephen <stephen.wolfe@state.co.us> 
Sent: Sunday, November 13, 2022 9:09 AM
To: Sheldon Mullet <smullet@civiresources.com>
Cc: Jim Adams <jadams@civiresources.com>; Michael Schwarz <mschwarz@civiresources.com>;
Randy Williams <rwilliams@civiresources.com>; Regulatory <regulatory@civiresources.com>; Trevin
Frederiksen <tfrederiksen@civiresources.com>; Trey Sloan <tsloan@civiresources.com>
Subject: Re: Williams Et Al (Jack Bain 01) (05-123-05195)
 
Great, thanks for the update.
 
On Sat, Nov 12, 2022 at 2:49 PM Sheldon Mullet <smullet@civiresources.com> wrote:

Steve,
 
We are currently plugging the Williams Et Al (Jack Bain 01) (05-123-05195). After pumping the first
plug at 6,700’ and pulling out of hole, we found 512’ of cement in the pipe. Per COA 3 on the
approved Form 6, we will tag the plug, and if it is below 6,500’,  we will add cement (6 sx for every
10’ needed) to bring it up to 6,500’.
 
Thank you,
 
Sheldon Mullet
Sr. Production Engineer
Cell 330-231-1080
650 Southgate Drive | Windsor, CO | 80550
www.civitasresources.com | NYSE: CIVI
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--
Stephen Wolfe
303-894-2100 x5187 (o) 
303-882-0224 (c)


